PRODUCT INFORMATION
SEPTEMBER 2024
1  The charging time may vary according to the ambient temperature
and power source voltage.
12A max. fast charging
Fast Charger
UC36YSL2
Specifications
Battery type 14.4V/18V/36V/MV
Max. charging current 12A
Charging time1 BSL1820M 20 min.
BSL1840M 40 min.
BSL1850MA 25 min.
BSL36A18X 25 min
BSL3640MVT 40 min.
BSL36B18X 40 min.
USB-port USB-A (5V 2.0A)
Cooling fan
Charging indicator
Dimensions (L x W x H) 135 x 185 x 77.5 mm
Weight 1.0 kg
Features
12A max fast charging: HiKOKI's first 12A fast charger
allows for quick charging
Compatibility: Can charge HiKOKI's 14.4V, 18V, 36V and
MULTI VOLT batteries
Cooling fan: A built-in fan to dissipate the heat for fast
and efficient charging
Easy-to-Use charging indicator: Colorful light indicator
shows charging progress and status
Convenient USB-port: Allows you to charge portable
devices such as smartphones
Non-contractual presentation photos, the machines are delivered without accessories unless otherwise stated.
HiKOKI reserves the right to change certain technical characteristics, as well as the accessories supplied as standard.
All products presented fall within the limit of the available stocks of HiKOKI Power Tools.
•   12A FAST CHARGER
ALLOWS FOR QUICK
CHARGING
•  USB-PORT TO CONNECT
PORTABLE DEVICES
•    EASY-TO-USE
CHARGING INDICATOR